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1 a Wicki Cédric 10.00
+ Jörger Corsin 10.00

1 b Wehrli Jan (2002) 10.00
+ Hangartner Maurice (2003) 10.00

1 c Steiner Joel 10.00
+ Martin Tobias (2001) 10.00

1 d Schegg Daniel 10.00
+ Forrer Marco (2003) 10.00

1 e Rotach Lars 10.00
+ Raschle Urban (2003) 10.00

1 f Niederer Andreas (2002) 10.00
+ Dudli Gallus 10.00

1 g Martin Dominik 10.00
+ Zumbach Michael 10.00

1 h Lenherr Cédric (2003) 10.00
+ Schoch René 10.00

1 i Keller Cedric (2002) 10.00
+ Wenger Dominic 10.00

1 j Jörger Marc * 10.00
+ Schäppi Urs * 10.00

1 k Hug Jan 10.00
+ Tschudi Mario (2001) 10.00

1 l Good Marco * 10.00
+ Baumann Rico * 10.00

1 m Fejzaj Naim ** 10.00
+ Bernold Christian ** 10.00

1 n Burch Dean (2001) 10.00
+ Schiess Christian 10.00

1 o Breitenmoser Simon 10.00
+ Gerig Marcel 10.00

1 p Bösch Daniel *** 10.00
+ Krähenbühl Tobias *** 10.00

1 q Bleiker Daniel 10.00
+ Bärtsch Tobias (2003) 10.00

1 r Biäsch Christian * 10.00
+ Pfister Florian * 10.00

1 s Ammann Rico * 10.00
+ Dörig Erich * 10.00

1 t Aebli Nino 10.00
+ Kolb Pirmin (2001) 10.00

2 a Wetter Silvan 9.75
+ Ritter Fabio (2001) 9.75

2 b Schmid Gian (2003) 9.75
+ Nüesch Remo (2001) 9.75

2 c Schläpfer Markus ** 9.75
+ Schlegel Sandro ** 9.75

2 d Scheiwiller Tobias 9.75
+ Kolb This (2003) 9.75

2 e Orlik Armon *** 9.75
+ Schneider Domenic *** 9.75

2 f Oertig Simon * 9.75
+ Inauen Andreas * 9.75

2 g Müller Loris 9.75
+ Bernhard Thomas (2002) 9.75

2 h Marty Jaime * 9.75
+ Koller Fabian * 9.75

2 i Jöhl Christian * 9.75
+ Krähenbühl Lukas * 9.75

2 j Hobi Ignaz 9.75
+ Krucker Silvan (2001) 9.75

2 k Gosswiler Livio * 9.75
+ Koller Silvan (2002) 9.75

2 l Giger Urs * 9.75
+ Kamer Hans-Peter * 9.75

2 m Giger Samuel *** 9.75
+ Wickli Beat ** 9.75

2 n Gemperli Julian (2002) 9.75
+ Lauchenauer Paul (2002) 9.75

2 o Fallegger Marc (2003) 9.75
+ Streule Reto (2002) 9.75

2 p Dumelin David ** 9.75
+ Schlegel Reto * 9.75

2 q Burkhalter Stefan *** 9.75
+ Bless Michael *** 9.75

2 r Breitenmoser Manuel * 9.75
+ Bickel Roman * 9.75

2 s Bernold Michael * 9.75
+ Fontana Michael * 9.75

2 t Baumgartner Ramon (2002) 9.75
+ Weber Manuel (2003) 9.75

2 u Amrein Joel (2003) 9.75
+ Saxer Yves (2003) 9.75

3 a Signer Andy (2003) 9.00
- Roth Sämi 9.00

3 b Roth Sämi 9.00
- Signer Andy (2003) 9.00

3 c Mannhart Jan (2003) 9.00
- Dobler Lorenz 9.00

3 d Lozza Roman 9.00
- Bollhalder Manuel (2001) 9.00

3 e Bollhalder Manuel (2001) 9.00
- Lozza Roman 9.00

4 a Zwyssig Raphael *** 8.75
- Geisser Lars ** 8.75

4 b Zbinden Marc * 8.75
- Rüegg Fabian * 8.75

4 c Wittenwiler Roman * 8.75
- Fausch Kjetil * 8.75

4 d Wildhaber Jannik 8.75
- Baumgartner Joël 8.75

4 e Vollmeier Sandro 8.75
- Roth Michael 8.75

4 f Vestner Roman * 8.75
- Schläpfer Matthias * 8.75

4 g Steiner Michael ** 8.75
- Gmür Pirmin ** 8.75

4 h Stadelmann Patrick 8.75
- Rhyner Beni 8.75

4 i Schmucki Ivo 8.75
- Bärtsch Fabian 8.75

4 j Schlegel Werner (2002) * 8.75
- Bühler Hannes * 8.75

4 k Schläpfer Matthias * 8.75
- Vestner Roman * 8.75

4 l Scherrer Pascal 8.75
- Kiener Raphael 8.75

4 m Rüegg Fabian * 8.75
- Zbinden Marc * 8.75

4 n Roth Michael 8.75
- Vollmeier Sandro 8.75

4 o Rhyner Beni 8.75
- Stadelmann Patrick 8.75

4 p Poltera Andrin * 8.75
- Büsser André * 8.75

4 q Kobler Janosch 8.75
- Burkhalter Thomas (2003) 8.75

4 r Kiener Raphael 8.75
- Scherrer Pascal 8.75

4 s Gmür Pirmin ** 8.75
- Steiner Michael ** 8.75

4 t Geisser Lars ** 8.75
- Zwyssig Raphael *** 8.75

4 u Flück Bruno 8.75
- Bischof Martin 8.75

4 v Fausch Kjetil * 8.75
- Wittenwiler Roman * 8.75

4 w Dobler Lorenz 8.75
- Mannhart Jan (2003) 8.75
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4 x Burkhalter Thomas (2003) 8.75
- Kobler Janosch 8.75

4 y Büsser André * 8.75
- Poltera Andrin * 8.75

4 z Bühler Hannes * 8.75
- Schlegel Werner (2002) * 8.75

4 aa Bischof Martin 8.75
- Flück Bruno 8.75

4 ab Baumgartner Joël 8.75
- Wildhaber Jannik 8.75

4 ac Bärtsch Fabian 8.75
- Schmucki Ivo 8.75

4 ad Schlegel Sandro ** 8.75
o Schläpfer Markus ** 8.75

4 ae Ritter Fabio (2001) 8.75
o Schäppi Urs * 8.75

4 af Pfister Florian * 8.75
o Biäsch Christian * 8.75

4 ag Lauchenauer Paul (2002) 8.75
o Gemperli Julian (2002) 8.75

4 ah Kolb This (2003) 8.75
o Scheiwiller Tobias 8.75

5 a Zumbach Michael 8.50
o Martin Dominik 8.50

5 b Wickli Beat ** 8.50
o Giger Samuel *** 8.50

5 c Wenger Dominic 8.50
o Keller Cedric (2002) 8.50

5 d Weber Manuel (2003) 8.50
o Baumgartner Ramon (2002) 8.50

5 e Tschudi Mario (2001) 8.50
o Hug Jan 8.50

5 f Streule Reto (2002) 8.50
o Fallegger Marc (2003) 8.50

5 g Schoch René 8.50
o Lenherr Cédric (2003) 8.50

5 h Schneider Domenic *** 8.50
o Orlik Armon *** 8.50

5 i Schlegel Reto * 8.50
o Dumelin David ** 8.50

5 j Schiess Christian 8.50
o Burch Dean (2001) 8.50

5 k Schäppi Urs * 8.50
o Jörger Marc * 8.50

5 l Saxer Yves (2003) 8.50
o Amrein Joel (2003) 8.50

5 m Raschle Urban (2003) 8.50
o Rotach Lars 8.50

5 n Nüesch Remo (2001) 8.50
o Schmid Gian (2003) 8.50

5 o Martin Tobias (2001) 8.50
o Steiner Joel 8.50

5 p Krucker Silvan (2001) 8.50
o Hobi Ignaz 8.50

5 q Krähenbühl Tobias *** 8.50
o Bösch Daniel *** 8.50

5 r Krähenbühl Lukas * 8.50
o Jöhl Christian * 8.50

5 s Koller Silvan (2002) 8.50
o Gosswiler Livio * 8.50

5 t Koller Fabian * 8.50
o Marty Jaime * 8.50

5 u Kolb Pirmin (2001) 8.50
o Aebli Nino 8.50

5 v Kamer Hans-Peter * 8.50
o Giger Urs * 8.50

5 w Jörger Corsin 8.50
o Wicki Cédric 8.50

5 x Inauen Andreas * 8.50
o Oertig Simon * 8.50

5 y Hangartner Maurice (2003) 8.50
o Wehrli Jan (2002) 8.50

5 z Gerig Marcel 8.50
o Breitenmoser Simon 8.50

5 aa Forrer Marco (2003) 8.50
o Schegg Daniel 8.50

5 ab Fontana Michael * 8.50
o Bernold Michael * 8.50

5 ac Fässler Michael 8.50
o Wetter Silvan 8.50

5 ad Dudli Gallus 8.50
o Niederer Andreas (2002) 8.50

5 ae Dörig Erich * 8.50
o Ammann Rico * 8.50

5 af Bless Michael *** 8.50
o Burkhalter Stefan *** 8.50

5 ag Bickel Roman * 8.50
o Breitenmoser Manuel * 8.50

5 ah Bernold Christian ** 8.50
o Fejzaj Naim ** 8.50

5 ai Bernhard Thomas (2002) 8.50
o Müller Loris 8.50

5 aj Baumann Rico * 8.50
o Good Marco * 8.50

5 ak Bärtsch Tobias (2003) 8.50
o Bleiker Daniel 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


